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SAFETY FEATURES:

NZ CPC Boat Safety Standards
USCG Boat Safety Standards
LED Nav Lights

Reserve Buoyancy

ABP Safety Standards

SPECIFICATIONS:

Length Feet (Metres)
Max Adults
Recommended HP
Maximum HP

Leg Length

External Beam

Internal Beam

Deadrise

Tube Thickness

Hull Thickness

Reserve Buoyancy

Dry Hull Weight (Approx)
Tow Weight (Approx)
Length on Trailer

Height on Trailer (Approx)
Arrow Pontoons

Game Chaser Transom

STANDARD FEATURES:

16.5' (5m)
5
60hp
100hp
20in
2.15m
1.65m
175
3mm
4mm
1490L
460kg
1100kg
6.2m
2.1m

Battery and oil tank shelf/compartment
Bilge Pump and Well

Provision for Washdown Pump

Side coaming ski and rod storage

Single 20in Engine Pod

Raised Transom

LED Navigation Lights

Coaming Drink Holder (4)

Alloy Coaming Rod Holders (4)
Upholstered Skipper Seats

Fixed-height Pedestal Seats with Manual Slider
Fold-up Rear Corner Seats

Steering — Non feedback

Walkthrough Windscreen

Bow Storage Shelves

Sarca Alloy Fairlead

Foot Rrest & Cargo Barrier

Heavy Duty Filleting Board, Drink/Rod Holders (4)
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OPTIONS:

Auxilliary Bracket (Alloy)
Washdown Pump Kit

Rear Boarding Ladder (T-bar, 2 Step)
External Gunwale Handrails

100L Under Floor Fuel Tank
Cantilever Seat Bases with Storage
Upholstered Elite Bolster Seats
King / Queen Seat

Softrider Pedestal

Rod and Canopy Arch (Alloy)
Steering — Hydraulic

Provision for Stress-free Anchor Winch (small)
Tube Floor Matting

Injected Foam in Pontoons
Upholstered Fish Pro Seats
Adhesive Fendering

863

——— -—

Stress-free Anchor Winch (small)
Cabin Lining
Dump Zone - Half Cabin Squabs (Vinyl) Storage
Kids Zone - Full (Vinyl) Cabin Squabs
Fabric Cabin Squabs
Battery Compartment Hatch
Live Bait Tank
Removable Ski Pole (not avail with Live Bait Tank]
PAINT: Full Paint
Cabin only
Belting Up (including cabin)
External Tube Frames
Metallic Upgrade
Graphics Package




