1650 FISHER





1650 FISHER

SAFETY FEATURES:

NZ CPC Boat Safety Standards

USCG Boat Safety Standards

LED Nav Lights

Reserve Buoyancy

ABP Safety Standards

SPECIFICATIONS:

Length Feet (Metres)	16.5' (5m)
Max Adults	5
Recommended HP	60hp
Maximum HP	100hp
Leg Length	20in
External Beam	2.15m
Internal Beam	1.65m
Deadrise	17.5
Tube Thickness	3mm
Hull Thickness	4mm
Reserve Buoyancy	1490L
Dry Hull Weight (Approx)	460kg
Tow Weight (Approx)	1100kg
Length on Trailer	6.2m
Height on Trailer (Approx)	2.1m
Arrow Pontoons	



STANDARD FEATURES:

Battery and oil tank shelf/compartment

Bilge Pump and Well

Game Chaser Transom

Provision for Washdown Pump

Side coaming ski and rod storage

Single 20in Engine Pod

Raised Transom

LED Navigation Lights

Coaming Drink Holder (4)

Alloy Coaming Rod Holders (4)

Upholstered Skipper Seats

Fixed-height Pedestal Seats with Manual Slider

Fold-up Rear Corner Seats

Steering – Non feedback

Walkthrough Windscreen

Bow Storage Shelves

Sarca Alloy Fairlead

Foot Rrest & Cargo Barrier

Heavy Duty Filleting Board, Drink/Rod Holders (4)

OPTIONS:

Auxilliary Bracket (Alloy)

Washdown Pump Kit

Rear Boarding Ladder (T-bar, 2 Step)

External Gunwale Handrails

100L Under Floor Fuel Tank

Cantilever Seat Bases with Storage

Upholstered Elite Bolster Seats

King / Queen Seat

Softrider Pedestal

Rod and Canopy Arch (Alloy)

Steering - Hydraulic

Provision for Stress-free Anchor Winch (small)

Tube Floor Matting

Injected Foam in Pontoons

Upholstered Fish Pro Seats

Adhesive Fendering

Stress-free Anchor Winch (small)

Cabin Lining

Dump Zone - Half Cabin Squabs (Vinyl) Storage

Kids Zone - Full (Vinyl) Cabin Squabs

Fabric Cabin Squabs

Battery Compartment Hatch

Live Bait Tank

Removable Ski Pole (not avail with Live Bait Tank)

PAINT: Full Paint

Cabin only

Belting Up (including cabin)

External Tube Frames

Metallic Upgrade

Graphics Package



E: enquiries@stabicraft.com

P: 0064 3 211 1828

A: 345 Bluff Highway, Invercargill, New Zealand

STABICRAFT